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Кількість учнів які оцінюються вербально:
1 клас- 10 учнів;
2 клас- 15 учнів;
3 клас – 24 учня;
4 клас – 22 учня

	Термін дослідження
	Показники
	Рівні навчальних досягнень


	Індекс успішності

	Якість знань

	Показник якості навченості

	
	
	Високий
	Достатній
	Середній
	Початковий
	
	
	

	ІІ семестр
	Кіл-ть учнів

	3
	31
	68
	15
	7,13
	29
	0,399



	
	%
	3
	26
	58
	13
	
	
	

	Річна
	Кількість учнів
	3
	34
	66
	14
	7,2
	32
	0,408

	
	%
	3
	29
	56
	12
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